PV gPV FUSE LINKS
1 of 3
AXJ 2000Vdc gPV FUSE
DESCRIPTION
Adler AXJ series gPV fuses are specially engineered and
tested to provide best-in-class protection performance in
protecting photovoltaic strings or arrays, photovoltaic inverters
and other devices. Up to 2000 Vdc in ratings from 200A to

Current
Ampere
Code
Rated
Voltage
Breaking
Capacity
Pre-arcing
I²t
Clearing
I²t
Watt Loss
(W) Certification
Self-Certified (A²s) (A²s) 1.0In UL TUV
3
AXJ3200DB3 200A 3200 2000Vdc 50kA 24900 69900 70 o o
AXJ3250DB3 250A 3250 2000Vdc 50kA 50100 141000 75 o o
AXJ3315DB3 315A 3315 2000Vdc 50kA 99900 284000 80 o o
AXJ3350DB3 350A 3350 2000Vdc 50kA 136000 382000 85 o o
AXJ3400DB3 400A 3400 2000Vdc 50kA 212500 597000 90 o o
AXJ3450DB3 450A 3450 2000Vdc 50kA 291600 820000 95 o o
AXJ3500DB3 500A 3500 2000Vdc 50kA 398000 1120000 102 o o
PV gPV FUSE LINKS
3 of 3
TEMPERATURE CORRECTION CURVE
When the fuse is operating below -5℃ or above 40℃, the rated current needs additional modification. The correction factor is Kt.